

ReWalk Robotics Ltd. to Present at the Emerging Growth Conference on July 12

July 11, 2023 9:30 PM EDT

MARLBOROUGH, Mass. and YOKNEAM ILLIT, Israel , July 11, 2023 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- ReWalk Robotics Ltd. (Nasdaq: RWLK) ("ReWalk" or "the Company") announced Larry Jasinski, Chief Executive Officer, will present virtually at the Emerging Growth Conference at 10:15 am EDT on Wednesday, July 12, 2023.

For investors who are interested in participating, please use the link below to register and receive any conference updates:

https://goto.webcasts.com/starthere.isp?ei=1603282&tp_kev=1cd1dcc46a&sti=rwlk

For attendees who are unable to join the event live, an archived webcast will also be made available on EmergingGrowth.com and on the EmergingGrowth.com and EmergingGrowth.com and <a

About ReWalk Robotics Ltd.:

ReWalk Robotics Ltd. is a medical device company that designs, develops, and commercializes innovative technologies that enable mobility and wellness in rehabilitation and daily life for individuals with neurological conditions. ReWalk's mission is to fundamentally change the quality of life for these individuals through the creation and development of market leading technologies. Founded in 2001, ReWalk has operations in the U.S., Israel, and Germany. For more information on the ReWalk systems, please visit rewalk com.

ReWalk® and ReStore® are registered trademarks of ReWalk Robotics Ltd. in the United States and other jurisdictions.

ReWalk Investor Contact: Michael Lawless Chief Financial Officer ReWalk Robotics Ltd.

E: investorrelations@rewalk.com

ReWalk Media Relations: John Tomlin

E: media@rewalk.com



Source: ReWalk Robotics Ltd.